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Chair
James Burns, Ph.D. (first term complete 2018)
Museum Adviser, Independent Scholar and Curator
521 W. Cypress St.
Phoenix, AZ 85003
(602) 509-8523
wjamesburns@hotmail.com
cowboycurator@hotmail.com
cowboycurator@gmail.com

Vice Chair
Cindy Olsen (first term complete 2018)
Director of Curation
Little Caesar Enterprises
2211 Woodward Ave. 
Detroit, MI 48201
(313) 471-6019
cmolsen11@gmail.com

Secretary 
Stacey Swigart (? term complete 2018)
Independent Curator
s.a.swigart@gmail.com

Immediate Past Chair
Ellen Endslow  
Director of Collections/Curator
Chester County Historical Society
225 North High St.
West Chester, PA  19380
(610) 692-4066  Ext. 257
eendslow@chestercohistorical.org 

BOARD MEMBERS-AT-LARGE

Elizabeth Chilton (term complete 2020)
Manager of Curatorial Affairs
Arab American National Museum
13624 Michigan Avenue, Dearborn, MI 48126
echilton@accesscommunity.org
(313) 624-0227 

Kelly Lao (term complete 2020)
Executive Director
German American Heritage Center
712 West 2nd Street
Davenport, IA 52802
kelly.lao@gahc.org
www.gahc.org
(563) 322-8844



Carlos Ortega (term complete 2020)
Curator of Collections
Museum of Latin American Art
628 Alamitos Ave Long Beach, CA 90802
(562) 216-4127
cortega@molaa.org
www.molaa.org

Bin Wu Yang (term complete 2020)
International Independent Curator
927 Weadley Rd.
Wayne, PA 19087
(267) 237-8311
binwuyang@qq.com
binwuyang@gmail.com

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES

AMM Curators (Midwest)
Cameron Wood
Oral History Coordinator
Ohio History Connection
camjwood@gmail.com

Adam Scher
Senior Curator
Minnesota Historical Society
345 Kellogg Blvd. W.
St. Paul, MN 55102-1906
(651) 259-3256
Adam.scher@mnhs.org

MAAM Curators  (Mid-Atlantic)
Debra Hughes, Curator of Collections and Exhibits
Hagley Museum and Library
PO Box 3630
Wilmington, DE 19807
(302) 358-2400 ext. 308
dhughes@Hagley.org

Elizabeth Varner
Adjunct Professor, Indiana University Robert H. McKinney School of Law
202-302-1036
elizabeth.c.varner@gmail.com






MPMA Curators (Mountain-Plains)

Elisa Phelps
Director of Collections/Library
History Colorado
1200 Broadway
Denver, CO  80203
(303) 866-3688
Mobile 303-726-7698
elisa.phelps@state.co.us

Michelle Bahe, Curator
Fort Caspar Museum
4001 Fort Casper Rd.
Casper, WY 82604
(307) 235-8462
mbahe@cityofcasperwy.com

	







NEMA Curators (New England)
Sheila K. Hoffman, Ph.D.
Independent Curator and Scholar
(607) 331-1519
sheila.hoffman@gmail.com

Bonnie Stacy
Chief Curator
Martha’s Vineyard Museum
PO Box 1310
Edgartown, MA  02539
(508) 627-4441
bstacy@mvmuseum.org


SEMC Curators (Southeastern)
Laura Minton
Curator of Collections and Exhibitions,
Fine Art Museum
John W. Bardo Fine and Performing Arts Center 
Western Carolina University
Cullowhee, NC 28723
(828) 227-2553 
lkminton@.wcu.edu

Ann Rowson Love, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor of Arts Administration, Museum Education and Exhibitions
Department of Art Education
Florida State University
1033 William Johnston Building
143 Honors Way
Tallahassee, FL 32306-1232
(850) 645-2147
ann.rowson@fsu.edu

WMA Curators (Western)
Redmond J. Barnett
Historian, Museum Consultant
3401 North 29th Street
Tacoma, WA  98407-6250
(253) 752-8107
redmondbarnett@nventure.com

Amy Scott, PhD
Curator of Visual Arts
Autry National Center
4700 Western Heritage Way
Los Angeles, CA 90027-1462
(323) 667-2000 ext. 241
ascott@theautry.org

APPOINTMENTS AND SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS

AIC Liaison
Sheila Hoffman (see regional representatives)

Archivist 
Cameron Wood (see regional representatives)

Website Liaison
Allison Cywin

Ethics Committee 2017
Sheila Hoffman (Chair)
James Burns
Nathan Jones
Brian Peterson brianhpeterson@me.com
Elizabeth Varner

2018 Exhibition Competition Judge
3 people want to do this – how to decide
Beth Chilton
Bin Wu Yang
Ann Rowson Love
Others?

2018 Label Writing Competition
John Russick, Chair
Vice President for Interpretation and Education
Chicago History Museum
1601 N. Clark Street
Chicago, IL  60614-6099
(312) 799-2172
russick@chicagohistory.org

Mentoring Program Coordinator
Bin Wu Yang
Professional Development Coordinator
Beth Chilton
Bin Wu Yang
Ann Rowson Love

Newsletter Editor
Tessa Shultz
Independent Museum Professional
(206) 351-2503
tessashultz@gmail.com

2018 Nominating Committee 
Position open

Program Committee 2018
James Burns

Ann Rowson Love
Beth Chilton
Need additional members.

2018 Annual Meeting Event Coordinator – Board Meeting
James Burns

2018 Annual Meeting Event Coordinator – Lunch
Open

2018 Annual Meeting Event Coordinator – Field Trip
Open

2018 Annual Meeting Event Coordinator – Marketplace of Ideas
Stacey Swigart

2018 Annual Meeting Event Coordinator – Evening Event
James Burns (needs co-coordinator)

Electronic Communications/Social Media Committee
Allison Cywin (Communications Coordinator)
Visual Resources Curator
College of Visual and Performing Arts
Art History Dept.
University of Massachusetts, Dartmouth
285 Old Westport Rd.
North Dartmouth, MA  02747-2300
(508) 999-8701
allison.j.cywin@umassd.edu 

Stacey Swigart (See Secretary)
Cindy Olsen (See Vice Chair)

Excellence in Exhibition Coordinator
NAME 2018-2020
CARE 2021-2023
CURCOM 2024 – 2026
EdCom 2027 - 2029

40th Anniversary Project
Stacey Swigart (See Secretary) 
David Kennedy 

Scott Neel, PhD
Director
Fort Sill National Historic Landmark and Museum
437 Quanah Road
Fort Sill, OK  73503
(580) 442-6570
scott.a.neel2.civ@mail.mil

